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acp Association of Contingency planners - 
Providing a powerful network for the advancement of the industry and the development of business continuity professionals.
Volume 1, Issue 1
January 2010
) (
Quote of the Month
“Failing to plan is planning to fail.”
Alan Lakein
) (
In accordance with our ACP North Texas chapter articles of association, the election for 2010 
North Texas ACP Chapter Officers
 has been conducted and the announcement of newly elected officers has been posted online. 
Congratulations to the 2010
 Officers
!
President
John Rowe
Treasurer
Jerry Knight
Vice President/Secretary
Mark Weidner
Director of Information
Veronica Hernandez
Director of Public Relations/Web Master
             Mark Armour
Director of Membership   Ray Abide
Director of Programs        Jodi Ouellette
Director of Communications
             Susan Guinn
Director of Education       Mary Crea
) (
Chapter Membership Information
This organization serves as a forum for business professionals working in the areas of business continuity, business resumption, contingency planning, disaster recovery and other related emergency recovery functions. 
130
 North Texas Active Members 
) (
Announcements
) (
North Texas
) (
ACP
)

 (
UPCOMING MEETING
Date: 
1/5/2010
Subject:
January ACP Membership meeting
Speaker:
 
Eliot Jennings
Affiliation:
 
EOC Coordinator and Lecturer, University of North Texas
Location:
 
Boy Scouts of America National Office
, 
Host
: Debra Griffith (972) 580-2200 
Email: 
Debra.Griffith@scouting.org
 
1325 W. Walnut Hill Ln, Irving, Texas 75015
Time: 
12:00pm CST
Synopsis: 
Welcome
President’s Comments
Old Business
New Business
Presentation topic:
 
“After Action Reports”
Presented by Mr. Eliot Jennings
EOC Coordinator and Lecturer, University of North Texas 
) (
The World's Largest BC/DR Conference
March 21 - 24, 2010 in Orlando, Florida at Disney's Coronado Springs Resort
 as we present the world’s largest conference dedicated to business continuity.
Discount Dates
$895.00 through Jan. 12, 2010
$995.00 through Feb. 22, 2010
$1095.00 through March 21, 2010
Questions? Contact Bob Arnold at 
bob@drj.com
) (
TRAINING AND SEMINAR OPPORTUNITIES
March 21 - 24, 2010 in Orlando, Florida at Disney's Coronado Springs Resort- conference and details below
WEBINARS AND FEATURED ARTICLES
Coming soon!
) (
RESOURCES
Free Disaster Resource Guide
Subscribe to your free copy of the Disaster Resource Guide at: 
 
http://www.drj.com/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=registers
Special Offers ACP members
http://www.acp-international.com/auth.taf?page=spoffer.html
) (
PRESIDENT
John Rowe
469.220.8603
John1.Rowe@Citi.com
TREASURER
Jerry Knight
214.589.2920
Jknight@comerica.com
VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Mark Weidner
214.576.1204
Mark.Weidner@vertexna.com
DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION
Veronica Hernandez
817.699.7025
V
erhernandez@firstam.com
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC RELATIONS/WEB MASTER
Mark Armour
972.526.6064
M
ark.armour@bankofamerica.com
DIRECTOR OF MEMBERSHIP
Ray Abide
817-699-4375
R
abide@firstam.com
DIRECTOR OF PROGRAMS
Jodi Ouellette
972-348-5344
Jodi.O
uellette@alliancedata.com
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS
Susan Guinn
469-220-8604
Susan.Guinn@citi.com
DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION
Mary Crea
214.616.3613
Maryc2@airmail.net
) (
2010
Chapter Officers
) (
North Texas Chapter Meetings
)
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